
Stand: 02.03.2020 / 13:05:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren-Raken [382009004] 01.03.2020 - 01.03.2020

1/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Daisy102Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 7.70

Enna74Jolina Lange (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 7.50

Gerda92Nele Weber (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bella69Mia Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.00

Elli96Arne Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 6.80

Chacco121Darlin Ahrens (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)5. P 6.80

1/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Lhanstefan Karen Blue101Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 7.60

Penny 26544Sophia Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.40

Mia85Emily zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)3. P 7.20

Lavina79Samira Memenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.00

Lieselotte112Fiene Peters (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 6.90

Mariebaja83Mia-Sophie Schütte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 6.60

1/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Tabaluga 11490Madita Leuker (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)1. P 7.60

Valeria PL66Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.50

Summer Boy 257Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.20

Vilydi110Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Wendy122Maxim Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 6.90

2 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Chicago Hope 211Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 7.70

Hope 62120Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Sally88Carrie-Anne Kock (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)3. P 7.50

Urmel 7565Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Klementine28Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Legolas 18431Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 7.20

Sabrina 45452Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 7.20

Clara 19114Fiete Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. P 7.10

Proud Champus Kiss119Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 6.90

Cara Donna 471Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)10. 6.80

Bonny L103Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 6.80

Levis80Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)12. 6.70

Richters Rendezvous48Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)13. 6.60

Happy Sunshine 1175Frederike Kassens (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)14. 6.50
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Farrier's Joyce21Annelie Ahlers (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)15. 6.20

Molly86Greta Sczepanek (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)15. 6.20

Flori 281104Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)15. 6.20

La Felze D78Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)18. 6.10

Daisy 969100Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)19. 6.00

Steendieks Carlsson56Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 5.90

Lotti 2582Emily Egbers (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 0.00

Hippie95Gardis Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 0.00

Snickers be Proud118Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 0.00

3 Dressur-WB (E 3)

La Vino 329Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Charisma 27410Hannah Mende (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)2. P 7.70

Hope 62120Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.10

Sally88Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)4. P 7.00

Clara 19114Fiete Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 6.90

Klementine28Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.90

Chicago Hope 211Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 6.60

Proud Champus Kiss119Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 6.60

Happy Sunshine 1175Frederike Kassens (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)9. 6.50

Richters Rendezvous48Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 6.40

Molly86Greta Sczepanek (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)11. 6.30

Pascha 45087Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.20

Farrier's Joyce21Annelie Ahlers (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)13. 6.10

La Felze D78Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 6.10

Sabrina 45452Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 6.00

Naskia 340Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)16. 5.90

Chirokko W13Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 5.80

Steendieks Carlsson56Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 5.80

Flori 281104Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)19. 5.70

Bonny L103Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)20. 5.50

Daisy 969100Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)21. 5.00

4 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Hippie95Gardis Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 7.80

Wickie91Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)2. P 7.60

Lord Peri81Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Melbourne97Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.20

Infinity's Lady26Louisa Scheer (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)5. P 7.00
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Cassies9Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 6.90

La Felze D78Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. P 6.90

Lhanstefan Karen Blue101Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 6.90

Merle84Maya Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)9. 6.80

Daisy102Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 6.80

Vilydi110Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.80

Ben70Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)12. 6.70

Shanover Girl89Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Pascha 45087Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.60

Cognac Cocktail111Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.60

Cavall72Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)16. 6.40

Amigo68Corinna Arling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.80

Molly86Greta Sczepanek (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)18. 0.00

5 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Twingo 1264Keira Büld (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)1. P 8.00

Legolas 18431Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.90

Hippie95Gardis Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.80

Sabrina 45452Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.70

Lord Peri81Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Naskia 340Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 7.50

Dascha73Wiebke Gervers (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)6. P 7.50

Klementine28Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.40

Tannenhain Pepp59Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)8. P 7.40

Buddy 193108Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.30

Snickers be Proud118Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 7.30

Hot Chocolate BT25Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 7.20

Paola 22442Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 7.20

Top Speed 362Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. P 7.20

Eikenhorst's Carlos20Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Juror 627Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.10

Levis80Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)15. 7.10

Comm's Forest Erodium15Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)18. 7.00

Kyalaws Rosie76Lilly Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)18. 7.00

Infinity's Lady26Louisa Scheer (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)20. 6.90

Wickie91Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)20. 6.90

Nicky 208117Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 6.90

MPS My Magic Starlight39Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)23. 6.80

Bronco 467106Marie Dickebohm (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)23. 6.80
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Chicago Hope 211Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)25. 6.70

Ben70Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)25. 6.70

Vilydi110Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.70

Atreju 913Fynn Ole Bergmann (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)28. 6.60

Cassies9Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)28. 6.60

Daisy 969100Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)28. 6.60

Socke 4454Marlene Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)31. 6.50

Cara Donna 471Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)32. 6.30

Merle84Maya Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)33. 6.20

Shanover Girl89Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 6.00

Coco Chanell 29116Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 6.00

Metaxa 4738Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)36. 5.20

6 Standard-Spring-WB

Atreju 913Fynn Ole Bergmann (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.08

Like it Lady33Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 44.55

Ronja's Ballerina49Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.30

MPS My Magic Starlight39Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 49.25

Sabrina 45452Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.33

Cassies9Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 0.00 / 51.40

Naskia 340Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 0.00 / 52.87

Bronco 467106Marie Dickebohm (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.68

Paola 22442Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.04

Juror 627Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 2.00 / 70.47

Tannenhain Pepp59Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)11. 4.00 / 44.07

Buddy 193108Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 45.22

Levis80Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)13. 4.00 / 46.33

Top Speed 362Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. 4.00 / 48.09

Dascha73Wiebke Gervers (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)15. 4.00 / 51.83

Felix 225722Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 4.00 / 59.85

Kyalaws Rosie76Lilly Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)17. 5.00 / 66.80

Eikenhorst's Carlos20Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.00 / 68.97

Legolas 18431Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 8.00 / 56.42

Merle84Maya Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)20. 8.00 / 56.88

Cara Donna 471Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)21. 10.00 / 68.39

Coco Chanell 29116Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 13.00 / 82.41

Comm's Forest Erodium15Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)23. 16.00 / 79.21

Socke 4454Marlene Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 16.00 / 79.81

Cavall72Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)25. 18.00 / 84.07
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Wickie91Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)26. 20.00 / 78.86

Klementine28Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 21.00 / 96.66

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Arimara109Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.20

Charisma 27410Hannah Mende (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)2. P 8.10

Angel of Lord2Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 8.00

Beyla S4Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.80

Picolor45Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 7.70

Caletta 1077Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)6. 7.60

Top Speed 362Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. 7.30

Affection B105Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 7.30

Buddy 193108Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.20

Ronja's Ballerina49Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. 7.10

Clapton 12107Niamh Hanley (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 7.00

Like it Lady33Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.40

Top Classic61Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 0.00

8 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Picolor45Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P *0.00 / 32.66

Valoo67Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P *0.00 / 33.11

Tobago 660Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 45.63

Caletta 1077Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 4.00 / 45.22

Beyla S4Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. 7.00 / 71.27

Angel of Lord2Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. 8.00 / 45.24
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